
MONDAY NIGHT LADIES

Player Email Phone
Team on
(Event 1)

Tee
default

Sex

Murray, Cathy murrswim@gmail.com 315-730-7087 Sub 2 F

Haight, Cathy chaight8@gmail.com 716-361-4356 Sub 2 F

Pepin, Ciara ctallman0024@gmail.com 607-261-0305 Sub 2 F

Smith, Katie Kt3776@hotmail.com 315-209-3286 Sub 2 F

Condes, Nicole nc629@hotmail.com Sub 2 F

Williams, Cambria Sub 2 F

Van Tassell, Amy Sub 2 F

Fischer, Lorie Sub 2 F

Hooper, Rose Sub 2 F

Moochler, Amy amooch21@gmail.com 315-730-5869 1 2 F

Clark, Elaine Doggielove14@gmail.com 623-742-5436 1 2 F

Fenton, Ann annfenton2241@gmail.com 315-657-4324 2 2 F

Young, Becca Eccorangeowls@gmail.com 315-515-9043 2 2 F

Green, Mary mg818911@gmail.com 315-283-0527 3 2 F

Cheney, Alice Alicecheney@gmail.com 315-730-6173 3 2 F

Gilman, Tina tinagilman11@gmail.com 646-634-7903 4 2 F

Gilman, Chris riversideny@yahoo.com 315-575-6221 4 2 F

Herbig, Linda Lindaherbig@gmail.com 5 2 F

Pacholyk, Shelly shellyguy19@yahoo.com 315-515-9874 5 2 F

Chehovich, Melissa melfido1@hotmail.com 315-406-9937 6 2 F

Wright, Patty red68ss@roadrunner.com 315-727-1748 6 2 F

Macier, Karen kmacier@aol.com 315-246-9484 7 2 F

Mills, Marty imbizzy1@yahoo.com 315-727-4996 7 2 F

Smith, Jackie jackiebellsmith@gmail.com 315-427-3407 8 2 F

Halcomb, Lori lousmopars@yahoo.com 315-729-5106 8 2 F

Sawyer, Becky Sawy38@aol.com 315-729-6228 9 2 F

Blumer, Annette blumeradbk@outlook.com 315-515-7161 9 2 F

Franczek, Karen karenst18@aol.com 315-246-7078 10 2 F

Walewski, Tina walewski.tina@yahoo.com 315-729-0696 10 2 F

Clark, Shannon shannonclark365@gmail.com 315-209-7602 11 2 F

O'Donnell, Diane djodo3@aol.com 315-283-6530 11 2 F

Byrne, Jeanne jeannebyrne@hotmail.com 315-258-9964 12 2 F

Rescott, Dale dlrescott7@gmail.com 315-283-0603 12 2 F

Matty, Lisa lmm1214@hotmail.com 315-730-4153 13 2 F
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Eggleston, Lori lorieggleston@yahoo.com 315-730-5469 13 2 F

Stephens, Chris cms11@centralny.twcbc.com 315-224-5594 14 2 F

Riester, Maggie Riester62000@yahoo.com 315-283-8198 14 2 F

Reynolds, Grace g20reynolds23@gmail.com 315-406-9186 15 2 F

Piccolo, Laurie ladidio@msn.com 315-729-4555 15 2 F

Hulik, Beth bbubbad1969@icloud.com 315-283-8520 16 2 F

Balog, Lori lori.balog@yahoo.com 315-224-1807 16 2 F

Wicks, Karen Kcard.wicks@gmail.com 315-420-4247 17 2 F

Rynkiewicz, Susanne Susanne.Rynkiewicz@yahoo.com 315-237-3984 17 2 F

Trammel, Kendra Katrammel@hotmail.com 315-719-1838 18 2 F

Mahar, Susan Mahar8268@gmail.com 315-622-1664 18 2 F

DeChick, Jeannette jdechick1@yahoo.com 315-604-0581 19 2 F

Novak, Michelle mnovak72@hotmail.com 315-664-0212 19 2 F

Dushatinski, Margaret Margodash@yahoo.com 315-406-9010 20 2 F

Reynolds, Patty Preynolds63@icloud.com 315-406-5467 20 2 F

Sharples, Martha martha.sharples@gmail.com 315-224-1590 21 2 F

Phillips, Mary Ellen maryephillips51@gmail.com 315-406-3440 21 2 F

Reilly, Karleigh kereilly18@yahoo.com 315-406-8338 22 2 F

Tarby, Marissa mtraby22@gmail.com 315-406-2669 22 2 F

Wilson, Katrina Katrinawilsonenvp@gmail.com 315-567-9632 23 2 F

Wilson, Laiken nekial12@gmail.com 315-406-8384 23 2 F
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